
19. KLC ROSENTALER
ABSTIMMUNGSLAUF

2. Oktober 2022

Ergebnisliste MW = 02:31:43

GG Nordic Walking

RK Stnr Namen Team Gen. G-RK Zeiten Total MW-Diff

1
 109
 110
 108

 Essig  Friedrich
 Sylle   Jane
 Raschun  Brigitte

Fit For Fun Team 3/GG
KÜHNSDORF 1

00:49:09
00:50:24
00:52:25

02:31:58 00:00:15

2
 111
 112
 113

 Schmuck  Augustin
 Rutar   Karoline
 Essig  Jutta

Fit For Fun Team 2/GG
KÜHNSDORF 2

00:45:19
00:53:06
00:56:25

02:34:50 00:03:07

3
 114
 115
 116

 Jernej  Anna Maria
 Menghin   Robert
 Pressl  Maria

Fit For Fun Team 1/GG
KÜHNSDORF 3

00:42:14
00:49:42
00:56:25

02:28:21 00:03:22
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